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Red Division

Liquor Pigs
Snatchers
Green Space

5 More Minutes

Blue Division

AngryLittleEIf-D5
Diablo D

Fuzz

Dirty Birds

White Division

The Wimberly Experience
Turd Ferguson **** D
The 3rd Dynasty
Rivershark

Total Points
Liquor Pigs

The Wimberly Experience
Turd Ferguson **** D
AngryLittleEIf-D5
The 3rd Dynasty
Diablo D

Snatchers

Fuzz

Green Space

Dirty Birds
Rivershark

5 More Minutes
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0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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